



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MA(C) No. 1884 of 2018The Oriental Insurance Company Limited **Versus** Dukhilal Bhoi and Others

17/06/2019	Shri Hanuman Prasad Agrawal, Advocate for the Appellant. Shri Akhand Pratap, Advocate for Respondents 1 and 2. None for Respondent No.3 though unserved. Service report of Respondent No. 4 is awaited. Learned counsel for the Appellant wants to file appropriate application for service on Respondents 3 & 4 through paper publication. The prayer is allowed. List this matter along with M.A.(C) No. 1886 of 2018 after two weeks. Sd/- (Gautam Chourdiya) Judge
vatti	